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Sealed Lead-Acid  
Rechargeable 
Batteries 

General Lighting

List No VT12012 VT1202 VT1203 VT1207

Battery Type Sealed Lead Acid Sealed Lead Acid Sealed Lead Acid Sealed Lead Acid

Colour Black Black Black Black

Battery Capacity 1.2Ah 2.0Ah 3.0Ah 7.0Ah

Standard of Compliance IEC896-2 
BS6290-4

IEC896-2 
BS6290-4

IEC896-2 
BS6290-4

IEC896-2 
BS6290-4

Voltage Rating 12V 12V 12V 12V

Dimensions (L x W x H) 99 x 43 x 52mm 178 x 34 x 60mm 134 x 67 x 61mm 151 x 65 x 94mm

  Technical Specifications


